

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, Above Shoppers Stop, G. M. Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai - 400089. India 1: 91 22 42463999 | 1: 91 22 25251589 | 1: office@maninfra.com | 1: www.maninfra.com | 1: www.facebook.com/maninfra

Date: 4th April, 2022

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
CM Quote: MANINFRA

To,
The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited

P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 533169

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of Notice for attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company in respect of transfer of Equity Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Account:

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclose copies of the notice for the attention of the equity shareholders of the Company in respect of transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Account, published on 4th April, 2022 in the following newspapers in accordance with the requirements of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, as amended from time to time.

- 1. Business Standard, in English
- 2. Mumbai Lakshadeep, in Marathi

You are requested to take note of the same.

Yours faithfully,
For Man Infraconstruction Limited

Durgesh Dingankar Company Secretary Membership No.: F7007 MUMBAI ON A TO THE PART OF THE

CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849



MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number: L70200MH2002PLC136849
Regd. Off.: 12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G. M. Road,
Chembur (West), Mumbai - 400 089, Website: www.maninfra.com
Investor Relation Contact: investors@maninfra.com
Tel: +91 22 42463999, Fax: +91 22 25251589

NOTICE TO EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS FOR TRANSFER OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND AMOUNT(S) AND/OR UNDERLYING SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEPF) AUTHORITY

NOTICE is hereby given to the shareholders of Man Infraconstruction Limited ("Company") pursuant to provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016; as amended from time to time ("the Rules"), the Company is required to transfer all shares in respect of which dividend has remained unpaid or unclaimed for seven consecutive years or more, to the Demat account of the IEPF Authority as established by Central Government.

In compliance with the said Rules, the Company has communicated individually to the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to the Demat account of IEPF Authority, i.e. First Interim Dividend for Financial Year 2015-16, at their registered addresses, informing that, the shares will be transferred to the Demat Account of the IEPF Authority. The complete details of the concerned shareholders whose dividends are unclaimed for seven consecutive years and whose shares are due for transfer to IEPF in July, 2022 are being uploaded on the Company's website www.maninfra.com.

are being uploaded on the Company's website www.maninfra.com. The concerned shareholder are thus requested to claim the unclaimed dividend by sending us a written application along with (a) copy of PAN Card; (b) a cancelled cheque of your registered bank account; (c) Client Master List; and (d) the original un-encashed Dividend warrant or a duty filled in letter of indemnity to Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company or to the Company's Registered Office. The said application should reach the Company on or before July 01, 2022 so as to enable us submit your request to the bankers for transfer by NEFT or issuance of Demand Draft.

In case the dividends are not claimed by the concerned shareholder(s) by July 01, 2022, necessary steps will be initiated by the Company to transfer shares held by the concerned shareholders to IEPF without further notice in the following manner: In case the shares are held:

- In physical form Duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) held by the shareholder, will be issued and transferred in favour of IEPF Authority on completion of necessary formalities. The original share certificate(s) which stand registered in the name of shareholder will be deemed cancelled and non-negotiable.
- In demat form Your demat account will be debited for the shares liable for transfer to IEPF Authority. The Company shall transfer the shares by way of corporate action through the Depositories to the IEPF Authority.

The shareholders may note that in the event of transfer of shares and the unclaimed dividends to IEPF, concerned shareholder(s) are entitled to claim the same from IEPF by submitting an online application in the prescribed Web Form IEPF-5, detail(s) of the same is available on the website www.iepf.gov.in and sending a physical copy of the same, duly signed to the Company at its Registered/ Corporate Office along with requisite documents enumerated in Web Form IEPF-5.

The shareholders may further note that the details of unclaimed dividends and shares of the concerned shareholder(s) uploaded by the Company on its website www.maninfra.com shall be treated as adequate notice in respect of issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) by the Company for the purpose of transfer of shares to IEPF pursuant to the Rules. Please note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of unclaimed dividend and equity shares transferred to the IEPF.

For any information/ clarification on this matter, please write to or contact the Company at investors@maninfra.com or our RTA M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. UNIT: Man Infraconstruction Limited at C-101, 247 Park, LBS Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai - 400 083, Tel. No: +91 22 49186270; Fax: +91 22 49186060, e-mail: iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in.

For Man Infraconstruction Limited

Place:- Mumbai, Date:- April 04, 2022 Durgesh Dingankar Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

APPENDIX - IV [Rule 8(1)]
Possession Notice
(For Immovable Property)

DCB BANK

Whereas, The undersigned being the authorised officer of DCB Bank Limited, under the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and on exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued the demand notice calling upon the following borrowers to repay the amount being mentioned against their names;

Sr.

Details



JANASEVA SAHAKARI BANK LTD; HA

Law & Recovery Departmer Plot No. 14, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadap Phone No. 020-26704355, 2670

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, The undersigned Vivek Shivajirao Ghoman being the Aut Sahakari Bank Ltd. Hadapsar Pune, Under The SECURITISATION FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACOF POWERS CONFERRED UNDER SECTION 13(12) READ WITH INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002 issued a demand notice dated calling upon the Borrower-M/s R K Patil Infra Project Pvt.Ltd. Add:- A Hanuman Temple, Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad - 410206.

Director:-1) Mr. Ravindra Kathor Patil 2) Mrs.Parvati Ravind amount as of 31.08.2021 mentioned in said demand notice is Rs.18,3 01.09.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower, co-borrower, mortgagor & guarantors haveing failed to r in the Undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property descridates i.e. on 29.03.2022 as details below. in exercise of powers conferred (ACT, 2002. Read with rule 9 of the said rules.

The borrower, co-borrower,mortgagor & guarantors in particular an cautioned to deal with the below mentioned property without written cordealing will not binding on the Bank and the charge of the **Janaseva Sah** On the property mentioned below will be in tact and continued till repainterest as mentioned in the notice.

PROPERTIES POSSESSION TAKEN AS ON 2

- House No. 1439 area admeasuring 2314 Sq. Ft. Built Up, situated District Raigad, belonging to Mr. Ravindra Kathor Patil;
- House No. 1441 area admeasuring 2304 Sq. Ft. Built up, situate District Raigad, belonging to Mr.Ravindra Kathor Patil;
- House No. 1463 area admeasuring 3780 Sq. Ft. Built up, situate District Raigad, belonging to Mr.Ravindra Kathor Patil;
- House No. 1464 area admeasuring 1188 Sq. Ft. Built up, situate District Raigad, belonging to Mr.Ravindra Kathor Patil;
- House No. 67-B(1) area admeasuring 840 Sq. Ft. Built up, situate District Raigad, belonging to Mr.Ravindra Kathor Patil;
- House No. 1315 area admeasuring 3675 Sq. Ft. Built up, situate District Raigad, belonging to Mr.Ravindra Kathor Patil;

Place: Panvel Date: 04.04.2022

Janaseva

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMIT

Registered Office: Corporate Centre, 7th Floor, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kurla F CIN: L45400MH1981PLC025151, Telephone No.: 022-28269 Website: www.krishnaventures.com; Email-ID: corporate@kri

POST-OFFER ADVERTISEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 18(12) OF TI OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULAT REGULATIONS")

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 27,40,000 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKH FOF SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH ("OFFER SHARES") REPRESENTING CAPITAL OF KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "KVL") BY MR. NEERAJ GUPTA ("ACQUIRER 1"), MR. GAURAV JINDAL ("ACQUIREI MS. ARTI GUPTA ("ACQUIRER 4"), M/S FRESHPLATE AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMIT PRIVATE LIMITED ("ACQUIRER 8"); (ACQUIRER 1 ALONG WITH ACQUIRER 2, ACC ACQUIRER 6 HEREINAFTER COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS THE "ACQUIRERS'

This Post-Offer Advertisement ("Post-Offer Advertisement") is being issued by Turni ("Manager to the Offer"/ "Manager"), on behalf of the Acquirers, pursuant to and in compliar Regulations. This Post-Offer Advertisement is to be read in continuation of and in con December 18, 2021 ("Public Announcement" or "PA"); (ii) Detailed Public Statement ("D December 24, 2021 in all editions of "Business Standard" (English), all editions of "Bu "Pratahkal" (Marathi); (iii) Draft Letter of Offer dated December 31, 2021 ("Draft letter of February 15, 2022 ("Letter of Offer" or "LOF"); and (v) Pre-Offer Advertisement and Corn Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer ("Pre-Offer Advertisement cum Corrigendum") dated 2022 in all editions of "Business Standard" (English), all editions of "Business Standard" (H

Name of the Target Company

Krishna Ventures Limited

नाना पार्कने

नानी पार्कसाठी अनेक लोकप्रतिनिधींनी मदत केल्याचे सांग्न १ कोटी ३५ लाख रूपये खर्चून हा पार्क २७ गुंठे जागेत उभा केल्याचे सांगितले. तसेच या पार्कसाठी पालकमंत्री जयंत पाटील यांनी बांधकाम व इतर कामासाठी ५१ लाख. खासदार वंदना चव्हाण यांनी हॉलच्या बांधकाम ासाठी २५ लाख. आम दार जगन्नाथ शिंदे यांनी नरगोला व ट्रॅंकसाठी १० लाख, आमदार विद्याताई चटहाण यांनी ॲम्पी थिएटर व परगोलासाठी १० लाख, आमदार ख्वाजा बॅगसो यांनी लाईट व्यवस्थेसाठी ५ लाख रूपयांचा निधी दिला असून कंपींड वॉलसाठी डी.पी.डी. सी. निधी ३४ लाख रूपये ढिला असल्याचे सांगितले.

या पार्कमध्ये बहुउद्देशीय हॉल, उपासना केंद्र, योगासने व घ्यानधारणा केंद्र, ग्रंथालय व वाचनालय, ज्येष्ठ नागरिक विसंगळा केंद्र अशा सोयीसुविंधा आहेत. यावेळी केपीटी मार्फत पालकमंत्री जयंत पाटील यांच्याकडे ई-रिक्षासाठी मदत देण्यात आली.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Shri Pandurang Kashiram Gonke a member of the Kalpnagari (SRGMP) Coop. Housing Society Ltd., Balrajeshwar Road, Vaishali Nagar, Mululnd (West) mumbal.

जाहीर सूचन

श्रीमती भारतींबेन दीपक शाह या दी सिमला हाऊस को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाँसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड, यांचा पत्ता: नेपियनसी रोड, मुंबई या सोसायटीच्या

)

मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेड

कॉर्पोरेट ओळख क्र.:एल७०२००एमएच२००२पीएलसी१३६८४९ १२वा मजला, कुशल कमशिंअल कॉम्प्लेक्स, जी.एम.रोड, चेंबुर (प.), मुंबई-४०००८९. वेबसाईट:www.maninfra.com

गुंतवणुकदार संपर्कःinvestors@maninfra.com | दुरस्वनी:+११ २२ ४२४६३९९९ | फॅक्स:+९१ २२ २५२५१५८९

कंपनीचे दावा न केलेले लाभांश रक्कम आणि/किंवा न दिलेले समभागांचे गुंतवणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी (आयङ्पीएफ) प्राधिकरणाकडे हस्तांतर करण्याची सुचना

गुंतबणूकदार शिक्षण व संरक्षण निधी प्राधिकरण (लेखा, लेखापरिक्षण, हस्तांतरण व परताबा) अधिनियम, २०१६, बेळोवळी सुधारितप्रमाणे (नियम) सहवाचिता कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कल्प्म १२४(६) नुसार मन इन्फ्रांकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेडच्या (कंपनी) सदस्यांना येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, केंद्र शासनाद्वारे स्थापित आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या डिमॅट खात्यात ७ सलग वर्षे किंवा त्यापेक्षा अधिक कालावधीकारेता देण्यात न आलेले किंवा दावा न केलेले लाभांश संदर्भात सर्व शेअर्स कंपनीद्वारे हस्तांतरीत केले जातील.

सदर नियमांच्या पुर्ततेनुसार आयर्ड्पीएफ प्राधिकाण्याच्या डिमेंट खात्यात हस्तांतर होण्यास पात्र अर्थात वित्तीय वर्ष २०१५-१६ करिता अंतिम लाभांशाबाबत संबंधित भागधारकांच्या त्यांच्या नींद पत्त्यावर वैयक्तिक पत्रव्यवहार कंपनीने केला असून त्यांना सुचित करण्यात आले आहे की, सदर शेअर्स आयर्डपीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या डिमेंट खात्यात हस्तांतर केले जातील. ज्या संबंधित भागधारकांचे लाभांश ७ सलग वर्षांकरिता दावा केलेले नाही आणि ज्यांचे शेअर्स आयर्डपीएफकडे जुलै, २०२२ रोजी हस्तांतरणास देय आहेत अशा भागधारकांचे संपुर्ण तपशील कंपनीने त्यांच्या www.maninfra.com वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केले आहे.

संबंधित भागधारकांना विनंती आहे की, त्यांनी लेखी अर्जासह आमच्याकडे पुढे नमुद केलेले (अ) पॅन कार्डची प्रत, (ब) तुमचे नॉदणीकृत बँक खात्याचे रह केलेले धनादेश आणि (क) मुळ रोख न केलेले डिल्हिंडड वॉरंट यासह दावा न केलेल्या लाभांशावरील दावा कंपनींचे निबंधक व भागहस्तांतरण प्रतिनिधी लिंक इनटाईम (इंडिया) प्रायवहेट लिमिटेड, किंवा कंपनींचे नॉदणीकृत कार्यालयात पाठवावे. सदर अर्ज कंपनींकडे दिनांक १ जुलै, २०२२ रोजी सादर करावेत. जेणेकरून धनाकर्ष वितरण किंवा एनईएफटीमार्फत हस्तांतरणासाठी बँकर्सना तमची विनंती सादर करता शेंईल.

जर संबंधित भागधारकांनी दिनांक १ जुलै, २०२२ रोजीपर्यंत लाभाशावर दावा न केल्यास खालील पद्धतीने पुढील सूचना न देता आयर्डपीएफच्या संबंधित भागधारकांकडे धारण शेअर्स कंपनीकडून हस्तांतर करण्याची प्रक्रिया सुरू केली जाईल.

खालील पद्धतीने शेअर्स असल्यास:

- वास्तविक स्वरुपात भागधारणा असल्यास: भागधारकाद्वारे धारण मुळ भागप्रमाणपत्राऐवजी दुय्यम भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरीत केले जाईल आणि तद्नंतर आवश्यक कारवाई करून आयईपीएफ प्राधिकरणाच्या नावे हस्तांतर केले जातील. तद्नंतर भागधारकाच्या नावे नोंद असलेले मुळ भागप्रमाणपत्र रह केले जाईल आणि पुढे व्यवहार गोग्य न्येय्य
- डिमॅट स्वरुपात भागधारणा असल्यास: आवर्डपीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे हस्तांतरणासाठी पात्र शेअर्सकारता तुमचे डिमॅट खाते जमा केले जाईल. आवर्डपीएफ प्राधिकरणाकडे ठेवीदारामार्फत कॉपोरेट कारवाईने शेअर्सचे हस्तांतरण पूर्ण केले जाईल.

भागधारकानी कृपया नोंद्र घ्यावी की, आयईपीएफकडे दावा न केलेले लाभांश व शेअसेचे हस्तांतर केल्यानंतर संबंधित भागधारकाना <u>www.iepf.gov.in</u> वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध तपशिलानुसार वेबफॉर्म आयईपीएफ-५ मध्ये ऑनलाईन अर्ज सादर करून आयईपीएफकडून त्यावर पुन्हा दावा सांगण्याचा अधिकार आहे आणि वेबफॉर्म आयईपीएफ-५ मध्ये नमुद आवश्यक दस्तावेजांसह कंपनीचे निबंधक/कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयात स्वाक्षरी केलेले वास्तविक प्रत पाठवावी.

भागधारकांनी पुढे नोंद घ्यावी की, कंपनीद्वारे त्यांच्या <u>www.maninfra.com</u> वेबसाईटवर अपलोड केलेले शेअर्स व दावा न केलेल्या लाभांशाचे तपशील हे नियमानुसार आयईपीएफकडे शेअर्स हस्तांतरणाच्या उद्देशाकरिता कंपनीद्वारे वितरीत दुय्यम भाग प्रमाणपत्रसदर्भात योग्य सूचना समजावी. कृपया नोंद असावी की, वर नमुद्रप्रमाणे हस्तांतरीत शेअर्स व सदर दावा न केलेले लाभांशासंदर्भात कंपनीवर कोणताही दावा सांगता येणार नाही.

या प्रकरणात काही प्रश्न असल्यास त्यांनी कृपया कंपनीकडे investors@maninfra.com वर किंवा संपर्क कंपनी निवंधक व भागहस्तातरण प्रतिनिधी में. लिंक इनटाईम (इंडिया) प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, सी-१०१, २४७ पार्क, लालबहाद्, शास्त्री मार्ग, गांधी नगर, विक्रोळी पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००८३ दूर.:०२२-४९१८६२७०, फॅक्स:+९१ २२ ४९१८६०६०, ई-मेल: iepf.shares@linkintime.co.in.

> मन इन्फ्राकन्स्ट्रक्शन लिमिटेडकरिता सही/-

ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०४.०३.२०२२ सही/-दुर्गेश डिंगणकर कंपनी सचिव व सक्षम अधिकारी nemed to complete this oner. Please refer to the Paragraph 7.6 titled as 'Sta' of the Letter of Offer.

The state of the s

35000	Original Tentative Schedule	Revised Schedule
	Day and Date	Day and Date
	Tuesday, February 22, 2022	Tuesday, February 22, 2022
apers	Monday, February 28, 2022	Monday, February 28, 2022
	Tuesday, March 08, 2022	Tuesday, March 08, 2022
	Wednesday, March 23, 2022	Thursday, March 24, 2022
r of Offer r additional	Wednesday, March 30, 2022	Thursday, March 17, 2022
	Friday, April 01, 2022	Tuesday, March 22, 2022
holders f	Friday, April 08, 2022	Tuesday, March 29, 2022
f the	Wednesday, April 13, 2022	Friday, April 01, 2022
er Size	Monday, April 18, 2022	Monday, April 04, 2022
ent in the published	Monday, April 18, 2022	Monday, April 04, 2022
	Tuesday, April 19, 2022	Tuesday, April 05, 2022
	Monday, May 02, 2022	Wednesday, April 20, 2022
pletion of lic	Wednesday, May 18, 2022	Thursday, May 05, 2022

is of timelines provided under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations) and are subject to authorities and may have to be revised accordingly. To clarify, the actions set out bject to compliance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

es of the Public Shareholders to whom the Letter of Offer would be sent. All the Shares (except the Acquirers and the parties to the Share Purchase Agreement) ure of this Offer.

agraph 13 titled as 'Documents for Inspection' beginning on page 33 of the Letter ne Manager, CapitalSquare Advisors Private Limited, located at 205-209, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra, India, or the Public Shareholders of the Target re.in/atiael-oo-id and obtain the login credentials from the Manager on any working Indian Standard Time) during the Tendering period i.e., commencing from Tuesday.

ned in this Advertisement and for the fulfillment of their obligations laid down in the be available on website of the SEBI accessible at www.sebi.gov.in, BSE accessible trading.in, Registrar accessible at www.linkintime.co.in, and Manager accessible at

meaning assigned to them in the Offer Documents, unless otherwise specified

QUARE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

, AARPEE Center, MIDC Road No 11, CTS 70, Andheri (East), 3, Maharashtra, India; -9999/ 145/ 138;

tanmoy banerjee@capitalsquare.in/ pankita.patel@capitalsquare.in;

Mr. Tanmoy Banerjee/Ms. Pankita Patel; n Number: INM000012219;

ification Number: U65999MH2008PTC187863

On behalf of the Acquirers sd/-Abhishek Narharia